
Embassy of India 

Tokyo  
************** 

 
No.Tok/602/1/G/2011                                                      September 25, 2020 

 
OFFICE ORDER 

 
 
 Following is the list of holidays to be observed by the Embassy of India, Tokyo and 
Consulate General of India, Osaka during the year 2021: 
 

S.No. Gazetted Holiday Date Day 
1.  New Year’s Day 01.01.2021 Friday 
2.  Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday 
3.  Emperor’s Birthday 23.02.2020 Tuesday 
4.  Holi 29.03.2021 Monday 
5.  Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 
6.  Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sunday 
7.  Buddha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday 

8.  Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 21.07.2021 Wednesday 
9.  Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 
10.  Muharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 
11.  Janmashtami 30.08.2021 Monday 
12.  Respect for the Aged Day 20.09.2021 Monday 
13.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2021 Saturday 
14.  Dussehra 15.10.2021 Friday 
15.  Diwali 04.11.2021 Thursday 
16.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday 
17.  Chirstmas Eve 24.12.2021 Friday 

 
2. In addition, two restricted holidays can be availed during the calendar year 2020 from the 
attached list of restricted holidays. 
 
 
            

   (Kanishk Sharma) 
                                 First Secretary(HOC) 

Copy to:- 
 
1. GA Section, MEA, New Delhi 
2. Consulate General of India, Osaka 
3. EA Division/DB/CR Sections, MEA, New Delhi 
4. MPEDA/ Tourist Office/New India Assurance Co. Ltd., Tokyo 
5. State Bank of India /Bank of India, Tokyo 
6. Air India, Tokyo 
7. TC Section, Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi. 
8. Directorate of Military Intelligence, Army Headquarters, New Delhi. 
9.  Ministry of Tourism, Parliament Street, New Delhi 
10. All Members of Mission 

 


